
Numero Atleti iscritti

Numero Atleti-Gara

Starting List

258

543

Squadre partecipanti                     Atleti-Gara

2° Trofeo Pinna Bianca
Nuoto Pinnato Velocità

09/04/2017

Piscina Comunale CollettaTorino





Gara  1 Categoria

EsB1
Falletti Vittoria F 2009 Ri.pro :45.00

Ferrara Giorgia F 2009 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :49.80

Gara  2 Categoria

EsB1
Campo Giovanni M 2009 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :39.85

Gara  3 Categoria

EsB2
Crivello Valentina F 2008 Asd Euro Team :29.90

Amidei Daniela F 2008 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :33.35

Catanescu Laura F 2008 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :40.00

Reina Isabella F 2008 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :41.24

Givone Martina F 2008 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Palma Chiara F 2008 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  4 Categoria

EsB2
Ferro Alessandro M 2008 A.b.it. :32.45

Porcelli Andrea M 2008 Asd Valtellina Sub :42.15

Gara  5 Categoria

EsA1
Terrile Sofia F 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti :32.18

Gennero Sofia F 2007 Asd Euro Team :35.20

Bottione Alessandra Maria F 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :36.54

Calligaris Chiara F 2007 Asd Euro Team :37.80

Daviè Martina F 2007 Asd Euro Team :37.80

Nardi Giulia F 2007 Asd Euro Team :40.30

Larosa Flavia F 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti :46.28

Gara  6 Categoria

EsA1
Pernici Pietro M 2007 Nuoto Club Pralino :34.36

Galasso Cristian M 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :34.52

Rondinelli Emanuele M 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti :34.78

Puca Italo M 2007 A.b.it. :35.63

De Leo Ruggero M 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :36.65

Zanna Carlo M 2007 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :37.00

Gara  7 Categoria

EsA2
Destefani Giorgia F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :28.25

Pace Martina Giuseppina F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.05

Lambiase Anita F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.90

Crivello Elisabeth F 2006 Asd Euro Team :32.00

Ambrosetti Giorgia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :32.45

Occhetto Noemi F 2006 Asd Euro Team :32.60

Turci Rebecca F 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :32.63

Colombo Carlotta F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :33.91

Cazzulani Chiara F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :34.03

Ambrosetti Asia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :34.95

Lo Valvo Linda F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :35.25

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Pezzuolo Giorgia F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :35.35

Re Sofia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :37.11

Commisso Nematà F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :37.25

Cimiero Alessia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :40.35

Fieschi Francesca F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :43.37

Gara  8 Categoria

EsA2
Alberto Federico M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :28.69

Porcelli Alessandrio M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.43

Tempra Alessandro M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :31.30

Crapella Matteo M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :31.48

Bologna Lorenzo M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :32.21

Biolcati Andrea M 2006 A.b.it. :33.90

Lumicisi Andrea M 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :34.48

Testore Federico M 2006 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :35.00

Robino Diego M 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :35.20

Bertolone Jacopo M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :36.48

Cartotto Andrea M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :37.56

Gilardi Alessandro M 2006 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :38.00

Maestri Luca M 2006 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :38.00

Buzzi Andrea M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  9 Categoria

M45
Avato Anna Maria F 1976 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :29.00

Tamas Loredana F 1985 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :29.00

Orazietti Caterina F 1987 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :29.30

Puddu Rossella F 1977 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :33.00

Romeo Antonella F 1975 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :34.30

Gallina Alessia F 1989 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :35.50

Gara  10 Categoria

M45
Corradini Gianluca M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.50

Iaconeta Dario M 1989 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.50

Bruzzese Andrea M 1991 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :24.50

Di Meglio Lorenzo M 1981 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :27.00

Cinardo Cristian M 1984 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :28.50

Sforzini Luca M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :28.61

Matano Francesco M 1986 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :30.00

Selvitano Giuseppe M 1979 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :30.00

Marin Massimo M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria s.t.

Gara  11 Categoria

M+45
Bausano Elisabetta F 1964 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :29.50

Stevano Manuela F 1967 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :31.06

Gara  12 Categoria

M+45
Bernagozzi Mauro M 1965 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :26.92

Mantelli Marco M 1966 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :29.07

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi



Gara  13 Categoria

EsB2
Crivello Valentina F 2008 Asd Euro Team :29.50

Gara  14 Categoria

EsA1
Terrile Sofia F 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti :31.80

Gennero Sofia F 2007 Asd Euro Team :33.00

Bottione Alessandra Maria F 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :40.58

Larosa Flavia F 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti :48.24

Gara  15 Categoria

EsA1
Rondinelli Emanuele M 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti :58.82

Gara  16 Categoria

EsA2
Destefani Giorgia F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :29.55

Occhetto Noemi F 2006 Asd Euro Team :32.00

Pace Martina Giuseppina F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :32.50

Turci Rebecca F 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :35.00

Ambrosetti Asia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :35.94

Colombo Carlotta F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :36.27

Cazzulani Chiara F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :36.52

Ambrosetti Giorgia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :38.32

Re Sofia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :44.34

Fieschi Francesca F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :46.29

Cimiero Alessia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  17 Categoria

EsA2
Porcelli Alessandrio M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :31.83

Testore Federico M 2006 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :32.00

Bologna Lorenzo M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :33.88

Crapella Matteo M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :35.88

Lumicisi Andrea M 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :36.70

Tempra Alessandro M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :38.44

Buzzi Andrea M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  18 Categoria

EsB1
Falletti Vittoria F 2009 Ri.pro 2:15.00

Gara  19 Categoria

EsB2
Crivello Valentina F 2008 Asd Euro Team 1:08.50

Amidei Daniela F 2008 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:15.25

Gara  20 Categoria

EsB2
Ferro Alessandro M 2008 A.b.it. 1:13.25

Porcelli Andrea M 2008 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi



Gara  21 Categoria

EsA1
Terrile Sofia F 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:15.02

Bottione Alessandra Maria F 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:22.25

Gennero Sofia F 2007 Asd Euro Team 1:23.00

Calligaris Chiara F 2007 Asd Euro Team 1:24.00

Gara  22 Categoria

EsA1
Puca Italo M 2007 A.b.it. 1:18.81

Galasso Cristian M 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:21.25

De Leo Ruggero M 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:28.50

Rondinelli Emanuele M 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  23 Categoria

EsA2
Destefani Giorgia F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:05.86

Pace Martina Giuseppina F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:09.15

Lambiase Anita F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:11.80

Turci Rebecca F 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:13.73

Ambrosetti Giorgia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:14.99

Occhetto Noemi F 2006 Asd Euro Team 1:16.50

Colombo Carlotta F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:18.25

Lo Valvo Linda F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:19.55

Ambrosetti Asia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:19.69

Cazzulani Chiara F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:21.71

Commisso Nematà F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:25.05

Fieschi Francesca F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:39.86

Re Sofia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  24 Categoria

EsA2
Porcelli Alessandrio M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:07.08

Alberto Federico M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:08.75

Crapella Matteo M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:09.38

Bologna Lorenzo M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:15.20

Tempra Alessandro M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:16.00

Biolcati Andrea M 2006 A.b.it. 1:16.66

Testore Federico M 2006 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:20.00

Gilardi Alessandro M 2006 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:20.00

Maestri Luca M 2006 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:20.00

Lumicisi Andrea M 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:21.47

Robino Diego M 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:24.75

Gara  25 Categoria

M45
Avato Anna Maria F 1976 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:08.00

Orazietti Caterina F 1987 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:08.35

Tamas Loredana F 1985 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:09.30

Gara  26 Categoria

M45
Corradini Gianluca M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :53.50

Iaconeta Dario M 1989 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :55.00

Bruzzese Andrea M 1991 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :55.00

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Di Meglio Lorenzo M 1981 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:00.00

Sforzini Luca M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria 1:05.47

Marin Massimo M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria s.t.

Gara  27 Categoria

M+45
Bausano Elisabetta F 1964 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:10.50

Stevano Manuela F 1967 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria 1:12.87

Gara  28 Categoria

M+45
Bernagozzi Mauro M 1965 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :59.30

Mantelli Marco M 1966 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria 1:04.87

Gara  29 Categoria

Es
Crivello V-Gennero S-Crivello E-Occhetto NAsd Euro Team 1:50.00

Terrile S-Ambrosetti G-Cazzulani C-Ambrosetti AUss Dario Gonzatti 2:00.00

Pace Martina Giuseppina-Lo Valvo Linda-Amidei D-Lambiase ASport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:10.00

Bottione Alessandra Maria-Ferrara G-Reina I-Commisso NSport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:29.50

Lumicisi A-Re S-Fieschi F-Rondinelli E Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:40.00

Gara  30 Categoria

Es
Porcelli A-Tempra A-Turci R-Crapella MAsd Valtellina Sub 2:16.54

Galasso C-Campo G-De Leo Ruggero-Robino DSport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:58.50

Gara  31 Categoria

M
Orazietti C-Gallina A-Tamas L-Bausano ERarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 99:99.99

Villata-Gallina A-Romeo A-Puddu R Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 99:99.99

Gara  32 Categoria

M
Biasi G-Bruzzese A-Corradini G-Iaconeta DAlba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:37.00

Mantelli M-Stevano M-Sforzini L-Bernagozzi MAsd Delphin Club Alessandria 99:99.99

Cinardo C-Selvitano G-Matano F-Di Meglio LorenzoRarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 99:99.99

Gara  33 Categoria

Ass
Brambilla Isabella F 1997 Nps Milano s.t.

Gara  34 Categoria

Ass
Luzzitelli Alessandro M 1994 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:55.00

Caronno Lorenzo M 2001 Nps Milano s.t.

Gara  35 Categoria

Ass
Milazzo Luca M 2000 Nps Milano s.t.

Shao Denis M 2001 Nps Milano s.t.

4x50m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

4x50m. Pinne Femmine

4x50m. Pinne Maschi

4x50m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  36 Categoria

1ªCat
Leone Angelica Carlotta F 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.45

Ferrari Giulia F 2004 Asd Calypso :27.50

Elifani Matilde F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.85

Elifani Ilaria F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :28.15

Vismara Rebecca F 2005 Nps Milano :28.30

Fissore Emma F 2004 Move On :28.87

Armosino Arianna F 2004 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :29.50

Rainoldi Gaia F 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub :29.66

Flematti Nadia F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.38

Genesio Ilaria F 2004 Move On :30.40

Soponariu Giulia F 2005 Asd Euro Team :31.20

Germani Rebeca F 2004 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :31.50

Fracasso Brigitta F 2004 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :31.50

Malinarich Giada F 2004 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :32.00

Gandossini Lara F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub :32.09

Mottolini Michela F 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub :32.12

Cadeddu Carola F 2005 A.b.it. :32.90

Petruccelli Annalisa F 2005 A.b.it. :32.90

Conforto Matilda F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti :33.47

Palladino Martina F 2005 A.b.it. :34.12

Marchisio Lucia F 2005 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :35.00

Erasmi Giada F 2004 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :37.00

Mossinelli Marta F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  37 Categoria

1ªCat
Carena Alessio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :24.50

Garis Valerio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :24.80

Mondillo Andrea M 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :24.85

Mitta Mattia M 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub :26.06

Nisticò Andrea M 2004 Asd Euro Team :26.50

Soponariu Riccardo M 2004 Asd Euro Team :26.50

Zanellati Yuri M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :26.65

Cruceani Robert M 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :26.85

Borgese Francesco M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :28.75

Saracco Davide M 2004 Asd Euro Team :29.00

Ascenzi Mattia M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.58

Coppola Christian M 2005 Asd Euro Team :29.80

Melano Simone M 2005 A.b.it. :32.54

Cancilla Riccardo M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :32.75

Marchisio Andrea M 2005 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :33.50

Aureli Francesco M 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub :33.56

Scheul Christian M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :34.25

Pennella Gabriele M 2005 Asd Euro Team :34.50

Forza Andrea M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :35.26

Cattaneo Nicolò M 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  38 Categoria

2ªCat
Cecchetto Francesca F 2002 Asd Euro Team :25.00

Caronia Giorgia F 2002 Ri.pro :25.00

Gonzato Marygiò F 2002 Asd Euro Team :25.30

Moriondo Sofia Teresa F 2002 Asd Euro Team :25.70

Galeazzi Agnese F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :26.05

Greggio Giulia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :26.25

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Femmine



Gagliardi Sara F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :26.58

D'Antonio Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.23

Monti Giada F 2002 Asd Euro Team :27.49

Anselmo Agnese F 2003 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :27.50

Parisi Serey F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :27.50

Vitello Giorgia F 2003 Asd Euro Team :27.80

Guazzi Enrica F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :27.89

Vergadoro Giorgia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.95

Ghergheluca Valentina F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :28.00

Squizzato Raffaella F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :28.30

Geymonat Alice F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :28.50

Futino Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :28.78

Bruno Giorgia F 2003 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :29.00

Vecchio Ana Cristina F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :29.50

Marchisio Giulia F 2002 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :30.00

Medina Oneyra F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :30.00

Lenta Federica F 2002 Move On :31.40

Celestri Liliana F 2003 Ri.pro :31.78

Intrieri Gaia Caterina F 2002 Ri.pro :32.00

Toscano Sofia F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :33.25

La Villa Maura F 2003 Asd Euro Team :33.50

Gara  39 Categoria

2ªCat
Garnero Alessio M 2002 Asd Euro Team :21.30

Mesturino Alessandro M 2002 Asd Euro Team :21.80

Gallino Giacomo M 2002 Asd Euro Team :22.30

Valli Marcello M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub :23.03

Borgese Edoardo M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :23.15

Gerbino Andrea M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :24.35

Zupo G.maria M 2002 Asd Euro Team :24.50

Mondillo Alessio M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :24.85

Barbieri Samuele M 2002 Asd Calypso :25.19

Pennino Angelo M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :25.45

Ghiro Edoardo M 2002 Asd Euro Team :25.60

Dalbuoni Diego M 2003 Nps Milano :25.64

Giraudo Enrico M 2002 Asd Euro Team :25.80

Guerra Alessandro M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :26.66

Tortore Giacomo M 2002 Move On :27.01

Gosmar Dario M 2002 Move On :27.41

Futino Daniel M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.55

Tealdi Fabio M 2002 Move On :27.66

Quaglia Ismaele M 2003 Asd Euro Team :27.70

Brezeanu Raul M 2003 A.b.it. :28.41

Diaconu Andrei M 2002 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :29.14

Guizani Ahmed M 2003 A.b.it. :29.63

Castronuovo Claudio M 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :30.00

Mazia Alessio M 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :30.00

Crapella Francesco M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.07

Iacobitti Domenico M 2002 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :32.00

Di Marco Jacopo M 2003 Move On :38.59

Blangino Paolo M 2003 Move On :39.99

Beltramo Guglielmino M 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano s.t.

Gara  40 Categoria

3ªCat
Peruzzo Chiara F 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :25.98

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :26.00

Davoli Alessia F 2001 Ri.pro :26.00

Gerardi Eleonora F 2001 Ri.pro :26.00

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Tango Laetitia F 2000 Ri.pro :26.00

Bono Giada F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :26.50

Zangrandi Elena F 2000 Asd Calypso :26.80

Franciosa Francesca F 2001 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :27.00

Montiglio Martina F 2001 Ri.pro :27.00

Braccini Laura F 2001 Ri.pro :28.00

Bibiri Giulia F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :29.00

Ginepro Francesca F 2001 Apd Pietro Micca :29.65

Di Stefano Chiara F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :30.00

Petruccelli Francesca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :30.00

Seminara Chiara F 2001 Asd Valtellina Sub :31.37

Frascino Mariavittoria F 2001 A.b.it. :32.00

Gara  41 Categoria

3ªCat
Salvadori Fabio M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :20.00

Coppo Matteo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :21.14

Oliva Edoardo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :21.50

Caronno Lorenzo M 2001 Nps Milano :21.70

Zanellati Mirko M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :21.85

Nuzzo Mirco M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :22.00

Virano Alberto M 2001 Asd Euro Team :22.50

Bechis Umberto M 2000 Asd Euro Team :22.52

Pregnolato Erik M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :22.95

Bazzoni Mattia M 2000 Asd Calypso :23.26

De Giuseppe Giulio M 2001 Apd Pietro Micca :24.70

Maestri Lorenzo M 2001 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :25.00

Francini Lorenzo M 2001 Apd Pietro Micca :26.00

Guglielmetti Kevin M 2001 Asd Calypso :26.06

Abrate Alessandro M 2001 Move On :27.04

Mascarello Daniele M 2001 Move On :29.09

Chierotti Liam M 2001 Move On :30.10

Gara  42 Categoria

J
Puppione Elena F 1999 Move On :27.89

Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team :53.15

Gara  43 Categoria

J
Montorro Antonio M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :21.00

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :21.84

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :22.50

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :23.07

Miccichè Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :23.20

Gara  44 Categoria

S
Brambilla Isabella F 1997 Nps Milano :23.62

Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Euro Team :25.00

Romanelli Giulia F 1996 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :25.90

Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso :26.29

Gara  45 Categoria

S
Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :19.20

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Konjedic Davide M 1997 Asd Euro Team :19.60

Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team :19.90

De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team :20.50

Mariani Simone M 1994 A.b.it. :20.80

Pacelli Giuseppe M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :21.00

Cristetti Stefano M 1994 Asd Euro Team :21.40

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :21.80

Biagini Lorenzo M 1997 Asd Calypso :22.37

Luzzitelli Alessandro M 1994 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.00

Bono Simone M 1997 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.50

Camiolo Fabio M 1994 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :24.00

Fornaca Marco M 1997 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :24.00

Gara  46 Categoria

1ªCat
Francini Elisa F 2004 Apd Pietro Micca :25.60

Gentile Beatrice F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti :25.71

Masarati Sofia F 2004 Asd Calypso :25.90

Serra Beatrice F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti :28.08

Chiodini Alessia F 2005 Nps Milano :28.50

Carini Elisa F 2005 Asd Calypso :31.30

Galli Sara F 2005 Asd Calypso :33.42

Gara  47 Categoria

1ªCat
Garis Valerio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :23.50

Carena Alessio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :24.50

Basha Kevin M 2004 Asd Calypso :26.16

Satta Alessandro M 2004 Apd Pietro Micca :31.00

Gara  48 Categoria

2ªCat
Moriondo Sofia Teresa F 2002 Asd Euro Team :24.00

Pirola Elena F 2002 Apd Pietro Micca :25.00

Vitello Giorgia F 2003 Asd Euro Team :25.30

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso :25.95

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso :26.40

Guazzi Enrica F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :28.34

Lucarini Sara F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :30.97

Gara  49 Categoria

2ªCat
Garnero Alessio M 2002 Asd Euro Team :19.20

Mesturino Alessandro M 2002 Asd Euro Team :19.80

Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso :23.03

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso :23.89

Battaglino Gianluca M 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :24.41

Pittacolo Lorenzo M 2003 Nps Milano :28.00

Gara  50 Categoria

3ªCat
Scaglia Alice F 2001 Nps Milano :23.95

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :25.00

Zighetti Emma F 2000 Asd Calypso :25.30

Colzani Benedetta F 2000 Asd Calypso :26.14

Bono Giada F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :29.00

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi



Gara  51 Categoria

3ªCat
Casiraghi Fabio M 2000 Nps Milano :18.45

Milazzo Luca M 2000 Nps Milano :19.60

Shao Denis M 2001 Nps Milano :20.00

Felsini Simone M 2001 Asd Calypso :22.70

Gara  52 Categoria

J
Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team :22.00

Broggiato Martina F 1999 Nps Milano :23.11

Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso :25.00

Miccichè Giorgia F 1999 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  53 Categoria

J
Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :22.00

Gara  54 Categoria

S
Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Euro Team :22.10

Romanelli Giulia F 1996 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :27.00

Gallina Elisa F 1993 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. :27.00

Gara  55 Categoria

S
Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso :21.30

Pacelli Giuseppe M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :22.00

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :22.00

Gara  56 Categoria

1ªCat
Elifani Matilde F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:01.95

Elifani Ilaria F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:02.55

Leone Angelica Carlotta F 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:02.75

Ferrari Giulia F 2004 Asd Calypso 1:02.88

Vismara Rebecca F 2005 Nps Milano 1:03.50

Fissore Emma F 2004 Move On 1:05.55

Rainoldi Gaia F 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:06.74

Genesio Ilaria F 2004 Move On 1:07.59

Flematti Nadia F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:08.53

Gandossini Lara F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:11.18

Mottolini Michela F 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:14.95

Petruccelli Annalisa F 2005 A.b.it. 1:15.18

Palladino Martina F 2005 A.b.it. 1:15.89

Soponariu Giulia F 2005 Asd Euro Team 1:16.50

Fracasso Brigitta F 2004 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:16.50

Cadeddu Carola F 2005 A.b.it. 1:17.00

Armosino Arianna F 2004 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:18.00

Malinarich Giada F 2004 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:18.00

Conforto Matilda F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:18.84

Germani Rebeca F 2004 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:20.00

Marchisio Lucia F 2005 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:21.00

Erasmi Giada F 2004 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:25.00

Mossinelli Marta F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  57 Categoria

1ªCat
Carena Alessio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :54.50

Garis Valerio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :56.50

Soponariu Riccardo M 2004 Asd Euro Team :59.60

Mitta Mattia M 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:00.01

Cruceani Robert M 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:00.45

Zanellati Yuri M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:00.95

Nisticò Andrea M 2004 Asd Euro Team 1:05.00

Saracco Davide M 2004 Asd Euro Team 1:05.50

Borgese Francesco M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:06.65

Ascenzi Mattia M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:07.96

Coppola Christian M 2005 Asd Euro Team 1:10.00

Melano Simone M 2005 A.b.it. 1:10.50

Mondillo Andrea M 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:12.80

Cancilla Riccardo M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:16.55

Scheul Christian M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:16.90

Forza Andrea M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:17.25

Marchisio Andrea M 2005 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:18.50

Pennella Gabriele M 2005 Asd Euro Team 1:18.60

Aureli Francesco M 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:19.97

Cattaneo Nicolò M 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  58 Categoria

2ªCat
Cecchetto Francesca F 2002 Asd Euro Team :54.80

Gonzato Marygiò F 2002 Asd Euro Team :55.60

Moriondo Sofia Teresa F 2002 Asd Euro Team :56.30

Caronia Giorgia F 2002 Ri.pro :57.00

Greggio Giulia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :57.65

Gagliardi Sara F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :58.35

Galeazzi Agnese F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :59.15

D'Antonio Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :59.58

Monti Giada F 2002 Asd Euro Team :59.69

Vitello Giorgia F 2003 Asd Euro Team :59.70

Vergadoro Giorgia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:00.25

Anselmo Agnese F 2003 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:02.00

Futino Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:03.85

Ghergheluca Valentina F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:04.30

Parisi Serey F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:06.50

Squizzato Raffaella F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:07.30

Bruno Giorgia F 2003 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:08.00

Medina Oneyra F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:09.30

Geymonat Alice F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:10.00

Lenta Federica F 2002 Move On 1:10.92

Celestri Liliana F 2003 Ri.pro 1:10.97

Vecchio Ana Cristina F 2003 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:12.00

Marchisio Giulia F 2002 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:12.30

La Villa Maura F 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:13.00

Intrieri Gaia Caterina F 2002 Ri.pro 1:15.00

Toscano Sofia F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:15.80

Gara  59 Categoria

2ªCat
Garnero Alessio M 2002 Asd Euro Team :47.80

Mesturino Alessandro M 2002 Asd Euro Team :50.50

Gallino Giacomo M 2002 Asd Euro Team :51.50

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi



Borgese Edoardo M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :51.85

Gerbino Andrea M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :53.45

Zupo G.maria M 2002 Asd Euro Team :54.00

Valli Marcello M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub :54.10

Mondillo Alessio M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :54.85

Dalbuoni Diego M 2003 Nps Milano :57.74

Pennino Angelo M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :57.85

Tortore Giacomo M 2002 Move On :58.41

Ghiro Edoardo M 2002 Asd Euro Team :58.50

Barbieri Samuele M 2002 Asd Calypso :58.69

Giraudo Enrico M 2002 Asd Euro Team :59.00

Guerra Alessandro M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :59.95

Tealdi Fabio M 2002 Move On 1:00.18

Gosmar Dario M 2002 Move On 1:00.51

Quaglia Ismaele M 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:02.00

Diaconu Andrei M 2002 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:03.39

Brezeanu Raul M 2003 A.b.it. 1:03.80

Castronuovo Claudio M 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:05.16

Mazia Alessio M 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:06.00

Futino Daniel M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:06.58

Crapella Francesco M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:07.00

Guizani Ahmed M 2003 A.b.it. 1:08.60

Iacobitti Domenico M 2002 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:10.00

Di Marco Jacopo M 2003 Move On 1:24.70

Blangino Paolo M 2003 Move On 1:30.38

Beltramo Guglielmino M 2003 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano s.t.

Gara  60 Categoria

3ªCat
Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :57.00

Davoli Alessia F 2001 Ri.pro :57.00

Peruzzo Chiara F 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :57.45

Gerardi Eleonora F 2001 Ri.pro :58.00

Tango Laetitia F 2000 Ri.pro :58.00

Zangrandi Elena F 2000 Asd Calypso :59.00

Bono Giada F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:00.00

Montiglio Martina F 2001 Ri.pro 1:00.00

Braccini Laura F 2001 Ri.pro 1:01.00

Franciosa Francesca F 2001 Rarinantesitalynuoto A.s.d. 1:03.50

Ginepro Francesca F 2001 Apd Pietro Micca 1:04.00

Bibiri Giulia F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:05.00

Di Stefano Chiara F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:05.00

Seminara Chiara F 2001 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:05.24

Frascino Mariavittoria F 2001 A.b.it. 1:09.50

Gara  61 Categoria

3ªCat
Salvadori Fabio M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :46.00

Coppo Matteo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :47.00

Oliva Edoardo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :47.20

Caronno Lorenzo M 2001 Nps Milano :47.70

Zanellati Mirko M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :47.95

Nuzzo Mirco M 2000 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :49.00

Pregnolato Erik M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :49.45

Bechis Umberto M 2000 Asd Euro Team :49.72

Virano Alberto M 2001 Asd Euro Team :51.70

Bazzoni Mattia M 2000 Asd Calypso :52.88

De Giuseppe Giulio M 2001 Apd Pietro Micca :54.00

Maestri Lorenzo M 2001 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :55.00

Francini Lorenzo M 2001 Apd Pietro Micca :55.94

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi



Guglielmetti Kevin M 2001 Asd Calypso :57.77

Abrate Alessandro M 2001 Move On 1:01.32

Mascarello Daniele M 2001 Move On 1:03.10

Chierotti Liam M 2001 Move On 1:05.84

Gara  62 Categoria

J
Puppione Elena F 1999 Move On 1:00.34

Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team 1:57.45

Gara  63 Categoria

J
Montorro Antonio M 1999 Polisportiva La Salle-Eridano :47.00

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :48.59

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :50.00

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :52.06

Miccichè Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :53.70

Gara  64 Categoria

S
Brambilla Isabella F 1997 Nps Milano :50.44

Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Euro Team :55.50

Romanelli Giulia F 1996 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :56.00

Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso :57.20

Gara  65 Categoria

S
Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :42.80

Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team :44.50

Konjedic Davide M 1997 Asd Euro Team :44.60

De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team :45.00

Cristetti Stefano M 1994 Asd Euro Team :46.00

Pacelli Giuseppe M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :48.00

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :48.50

Luzzitelli Alessandro M 1994 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :50.00

Biagini Lorenzo M 1997 Asd Calypso :50.10

Bono Simone M 1997 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :54.00

Camiolo Fabio M 1994 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :54.00

Fornaca Marco M 1997 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :54.00

Gara  66 Categoria

1ªCat
Gentile Beatrice F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti :55.00

Masarati Sofia F 2004 Asd Calypso :58.60

Serra Beatrice F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:02.23

Francini Elisa F 2004 Apd Pietro Micca 1:02.39

Chiodini Alessia F 2005 Nps Milano 1:05.00

Carini Elisa F 2005 Asd Calypso 1:10.37

Galli Sara F 2005 Asd Calypso 1:11.59

Gara  67 Categoria

1ªCat
Garis Valerio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :56.50

Carena Alessio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :57.00

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi



Basha Kevin M 2004 Asd Calypso :59.85

Satta Alessandro M 2004 Apd Pietro Micca 1:08.00

Gara  68 Categoria

2ªCat
Moriondo Sofia Teresa F 2002 Asd Euro Team :55.00

Pirola Elena F 2002 Apd Pietro Micca :55.36

Vitello Giorgia F 2003 Asd Euro Team :58.00

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso :58.80

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso :59.69

Guazzi Enrica F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Lucarini Sara F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  69 Categoria

2ªCat
Garnero Alessio M 2002 Asd Euro Team :43.00

Mesturino Alessandro M 2002 Asd Euro Team :44.50

Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso :52.69

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso :55.58

Battaglino Gianluca M 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:01.51

Pittacolo Lorenzo M 2003 Nps Milano 1:05.00

Gara  70 Categoria

3ªCat
Scaglia Alice F 2001 Nps Milano :49.00

Zighetti Emma F 2000 Asd Calypso :55.70

Colzani Benedetta F 2000 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  71 Categoria

3ªCat
Casiraghi Fabio M 2000 Nps Milano :41.13

Milazzo Luca M 2000 Nps Milano :43.20

Shao Denis M 2001 Nps Milano :43.80

Felsini Simone M 2001 Asd Calypso :51.10

Gara  72 Categoria

J
Broggiato Martina F 1999 Nps Milano :51.30

Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso :55.10

Miccichè Giorgia F 1999 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  73 Categoria

J
Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. s.t.

Gara  74 Categoria

S
Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Euro Team :47.50

Gara  75 Categoria

S
Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso :47.60

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. s.t.

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Gara  76 Categoria

Ass
Mesturino N-Cecchetto F-Gonzato M-Grendine FAsd Euro Team 1:32.00

Brambilla I-Scaglia A-Broggiato M-Vismara RNps Milano 1:40.00

Peruzzo C-Gagliardi S-Galeazzi A-Greggio GSport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:43.20

Moriondo Sofia Teresa-Monti G-Vitello G-Soponariu GAsd Euro Team 1:45.00

Davoli A-Gerardi E-Tango L-Caronia G Ri.pro 1:47.00

Carbonara R-Bono G-Anselmo A-Romanelli GAlba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:47.00

D'Antonio F-Vergadoro G-Elifani I-Elifani MSport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:49.85

Genesio I-Lenta F-Fissore E-Puppione EMove On 1:57.03

Guazzi E-Lucarini S-Conforto M-Gentile BUss Dario Gonzatti 2:00.00

Armosino A-Erasmi G-Germani R-Malinarich GAlba Sport Torino A.s.d. 2:10.00

Bibiri G-Bruno G-Di Stefano Chiara-Petruccelli FAlba Sport Torino A.s.d. 99:99.99

Gara  77 Categoria

Ass
Konjedic D-Konjedic S-De Filippo Marco-Trombetti LAsd Euro Team 1:18.00

Gosmar D-Abrate A-Tealdi F-Tortore GMove On 1:22.08

Bechis U-Coppo M-Cristetti S-Oliva E Asd Euro Team 1:24.00

Casiraghi F-Milazzo L-Caronno L-Shao DNps Milano 1:25.00

Zanellati M-Pregnolato E-Gerbino A-Borgese ESport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:25.90

Pacelli G-Terranova A-Luzzitelli A-Giolito SAlba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:29.00

Montorro A-Diaconu A-Nuzzo M-Salvadori FPolisportiva La Salle-Eridano 1:33.00

Gallino G-Virano A-Zupo G-Ghiro E Asd Euro Team 1:35.00

Mondillo A-Guerra A-Futino D-Pennino ASport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:41.20

Di Marco Jacopo-Blangino P-Chierotti L-Mascarello DMove On 2:17.77

Gilardi A-Beltramo G-Maestri L-Maestri LPolisportiva La Salle-Eridano 99:99.99

Gara  78 Categoria

Ass
Brambilla I-Scaglia A-Broggiato M-Chiodini ANps Milano 1:30.00

Guazzi E-Serra B-Lucarini S-Gentile B Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:50.00

Gara  79 Categoria

Ass
Casiraghi F-Milazzo L-Caronno L-Shao DNps Milano 1:15.00

Mesturino A-Garis V-Carena A-Garnero AAsd Euro Team 1:25.00

Pacelli G-Terranova A-Luzzitelli A-Giolito SAlba Sport Torino A.s.d. 99:99.99

4x50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

4x50m. Pinne Femmine

4x50m. Pinne Maschi

4x50m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Piscina Comunale Colletta


